FEATURES
 • Center Sleeve - Carbon steel per ASTM A36
 • End Rings - Cold rolled carbon steel per AISI 1020
 • Bolts and Nuts - Type 316 stainless steel per ASTM A193 and A194
 • Coating - Black alkyd enamel shop coat - NSF61 approved
 • Gasket - Extruded SBR rubber per ASTM D2000
 • Complies with AWWA C219 standards
 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.

P  (PSI)
C
N
✓ S
I ( )L . (T) D . L . Q .
14"
15.30 5"
1/4"
6-1/8"
5/8"
8-1/2"
9
70
19-11/16" 434
FC4-1530-A05Q
15.30 7" 8-1/8" 10-1/2" 80 FC4-1530-A07Q
15.30 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 91 FC4-1530-A10Q
16"
17.40 5" 6-1/8" 8-1/2"
10
79
22" 385
FC4-1740-A05Q
17.40 7" 8-1/8" 10-1/2" 89 FC4-1740-A07Q
17.40 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 102 FC4-1740-A10Q
18"
19.50 5" 6-1/8" 8-1/2"
11
89
24-1/8" 345
FC4-1950-A05Q
19.50 7" 8-1/8" 10-1/2" 99 FC4-1950-A07Q
19.50 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 114 FC4-1950-A10Q
20"
21.60 5" 6-1/8" 8-1/2"
12
97
25-1/4" 313
FC4-2160-A05Q
21.60 7" 8-1/8" 10-1/2" 107 FC4-2160-A07Q
21.60 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 124 FC4-2160-A10Q
24"
25.80 5" 6-1/8" 8-1/2"
14
117
30-7/16" 264
FC4-2580-A05Q
25.80 7" 8-1/8" 10-1/2" 127 FC4-2580-A07Q
25.80 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 146 FC4-2580-A10Q
30"
32.00 5" 6-1/8" 8-1/2"
16
133
36-5/8" 230
FC4-3200-A05Q
32.00 7" 8-1/8" 10-1/2" 143 FC4-3200-A07Q
32.00 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 166 FC4-3200-A10Q
36"
38.30 5" 6-1/8" 8-1/2"
18
176
42-11/16" 193
FC4-3830-A05Q
38.30 7" 8-1/8" 10-1/2" 186 FC4-3830-A07Q
38.30 10" 11-1/8" 13-1/2" 196 FC4-3830-A10Q
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true